C201307001-2/Feb. 01, 2016                                                                                      Contact: sales@wlphotonics.com
Address: 80 Aberdeen St., Suite 100, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K1S 5R5.   P: +1 613-801-1825, F: +1 613 291 9232
WL Photonics Inc.
Leading Provider of Fiber Optic Wavelength Tuning and Conditioning Solutions
WLTF-NM- & WLTF-
NE-
Narrowband Tunable Filter
Narrowband Tunable Filters of WLTF-NM- &

pigtail aligned in PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking) and FC/APC connectors on both pigtail ends. 3.0W
(CW) optical input power.
Ordering Information
C201307001-2/Feb. 01, 2016                                                                                      Contact: sales@wlphotonics.com
Address: 80 Aberdeen St., Suite 100, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K1S 5R5.   P: +1 613-801-1825, F: +1 613 291 9232
WL Photonics Inc.
Leading Provider of Fiber Optic Wavelength Tuning and Conditioning Solutions
Example 5: WLTF-NE-S-1550-120/0.35-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC-USB
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-insensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.35nm
FWHM bandwidth over 1490-1610 with 1M long, 3.0mm OD loose cabled SMF-28 single mode fiber
pigtails and FC/APC connectors on both ports. 500mW (CW) optical input power and USB interface.
Example 6: WLTF-NE-S-1310-100/0.5-PM-FC/APC-USB
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-sensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.50nm FWHM
bandwidth over 1260-1360nm tuning range with receptacle input and output for FC/APC connectors.
Panda PM1300 operating fiber aligned in PM slow axes (fast-axis Blocking), 500mW (CW) optical input
power and USB interface.
Example 7: WLTF-NE-S-1060-80/0.1-SM-0.9/1.0-00-SPI
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-insensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.1nm
FWHM bandwidth over 1020-1100nm tuning range with 1M long, 900µm OD loose cabled HI1060
single mode fiber pigtails and no connectors on both ports. 500mW (CW) optical input power and SPI
digital control interface.
Example 8: WLTF-NE-S-1060-80/0.1-PM-0.9/1.0-00-USB-3.0
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-sensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.1nm FWHM
bandwidth over 1020-1100nm tuning range with 1M long, 900µm OD loose cabled Panda PM980 fiber
pigtails aligned 8n PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking) and no connectors on both ports. 3.0W (CW)
optical input power and USB interface.